FUND BALANCE JULY 1, 2021
RECEIPTS

INTEREST EARNED

TOTAL TO BE ACCOUNTED FOR

DISBURSEMENTS
CANTEEN PURCHASES
INMATE EXPENSE

MISC.

TOTAL
FUND BALANCE

ROGER FORD, JAILER

Marshall County Detention Center

54 Judicial Drive
Benton, Kentucky 42025

MARSHALL COUNTY DETENTION CENTER
COMMISSARY REPORT
FYE 6-30-2021
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205,212.36
57,247 .40
253.05

262,712.81

37,756.90

37,756.90

224,955.91




