

ROGER FORD, JAILER Marshall County Detention Center

54 Judicial Drive Benton, Kentucky 42025



MARSHALL COUNTY DETENTION CENTER COMMISSARY REPORT FYE 6-30-2021

FUND BALANCE JULY 1, 2021	\$ 205,212.36
RECEIPTS	\$ 57,247.40
INTEREST EARNED	\$ 253.05
TOTAL TO BE ACCOUNTED FOR	\$ 262,712.81
DISBURSEMENTS	
CANTEEN PURCHASES	\$ 37,756.90
INMATE EXPENSE	
MISC.	
TOTAL	\$ 37,756.90
FUND BALANCE	\$ 224,955.91